Radiometrix Ltd TLC2H/RLC2H Data Sheet  page 1
Features
• 315, 433MHz variants conforms to EN 300 220-2 and EN 301 489-3
• High performance double superhet. PLL synthesizer with TCXO
• SAW front-end filter
• Data rates up to 5 kbps for standard module
• Usable range over 500m
• Fully screened. Low profile

2
RF
Variants and ordering information
Part No. Description   Frequency band
TLC2H-315-5 Transmitter   314.600-315.375MHz
RLC2H-315-5  Receiver    314.600-315.375MHz
TLC2H-433-5 Transmitter   433.875-434.650MHz
RLC2H-433-5  Receiver    433.875-434.650MHz
TLC2H-458-5 Transmitter   458.525-458.775MHz
RLC2H-458-5  Receiver    458.525-458.775MHz
Other variants can be supplied to individual customer requirements at frequencies from 433MHz to 435MHz and/or
optimised for specific data speeds and formats. Please consult the Sales Department for further information.
Figure 7: Antenna types
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Radiometrix Ltd TLC2H/RLC2H Data Sheet  page 11
Radiometrix Ltd
Hartcran House
231 Kenton Lane
Harrow, Middlesex